
Price Quotation:
travel@penatigolfresort.sk

www.penatigolfresort.sk

PRICE LIST
FOR TOUR OPERATORS

PRICES 2019 - 2020 PRICE FOR UNIT
RACK PRICE NET PRICE

GREEN FEES
GREEN FEE  (MO-TH) 79,00 € 53,00 €
GREEN FEE  (FR-SU, PH) 99,00 € 66,00 €
Unlimited GREEN FEE  (MO-TH) 118,00 € 80,00 €
Unlimited GREEN FEE  (FR-SU, PH) 148,00 € 100,00 €
GOLF COURSE RENTAL price / day (MO-TH) 7 000,00 € 4 666,67 €
GOLF COURSE RENTAL price / day (FR-SU, PH) 11 000,00 € 7 333,33 €

GOLF SERVICE
TOURNAMENT ADMINISTRATION price / tournament (not HCP effective) 180,00 € 120,00 €
HCP AFFECTION price / player 6,00 € 5,00 €
RENTAL E-CART 45,00 € 30,00 €
RENTAL PULL TROLLEY 6,00 € 4,00 €
RENTAL ELECTRIC PULL TROLLEY 20,00 € 14,00 €
RENTAL SET OF CLUBS (FULL SET) 36,00 € 24,00 €
RANGE BALLS BASKET (32 Balls) 3,00 € 2,00 €
PENATI GOLF ACADEMY (MIN 6 PERSON) price / person / hour 18,00 € 12,00 €

ACCOMMODATION IN THE RESORT
VILLA BY THE LAKE (UP TO 4 PERSONS) price / night + BFST 225,00 € 205,00 €
APARTMENT HOUSE (UP TO 8 PERSONS) price / night 430,00 € 365,00 €
APARTMENT HOUSE (UP TO 10 PERSONS) price / night 480,00 € 410,00 €
APARTMENT HOUSE (UP TO 12 PERSONS) price / night 520,00 € 445,00 €
BREAKFAST IN THE CLUBHOUSE 6,00 € 5,00 €

TRANSPORT UPON INDIVIDUAL REQUEST.

TOUR OPERATOR NET PRICES APPLY FOR CONTRACTED OPERATORS ONLY.


